
LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)/
BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-03926 1710 12/8/2023-1
2/9/2023

2030
-062
0

2000 BLK 245TH ST REAR PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-03928 1710 12/8/2023-1
2/9/2023

2330
-053

24000 BLK
HENDRICKS AVE

N/A BLK 2017 KIA RIO SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT 23-03913 1746 12/7/2023 1410 1800 BLK AVENIDA
FELICIANO

PICK POCKET JEWELRY, US CURRENCY S1 FW/30/HEAVY SET. S2 FW/30/SLIM BUILD. S3
MH. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A DARK
COLORED NEWER MODEL SUV.

BURGLARY
(STRUCTURE)

23-03927 1741 12/8/2023-1
2/9/2023

1500
-083

6000 BLK
BEACHVIEW DR

DOOR FORCED OPEN TOOLS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (12/03/2023 - 12/09/2023)

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS -3, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 4, WARRANTS - 3

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 4

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-03866 1750 12/3/2023 0337
-044

900 BLK W. 7TH ST N/A WHITE 2016 KIA FORTE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-03889 1750 12/4/2023-1
2/5/2023

1300
-074

200 BLK BANDINI ST N/A SILVER 2014 KIA SOUL SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: FELON IN POSSESSION OF AMMUNITION - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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