



LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (12/03/2023 - 12/09/2023)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (AUTO)/ BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	23-03926	1710	12/8/2023-1 2/9/2023	2030 -062 0	2000 BLK 245TH ST	REAR PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	23-03928	1710	12/8/2023-1 2/9/2023	2330 -053	24000 BLK HENDRICKS AVE	N/A	BLK 2017 KIA RIO	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS -3, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 4, WARRANTS - 3								

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT	23-03913	1746	12/7/2023	1410	1800 BLK AVENIDA FELICIANO	PICK POCKET	JEWELRY, US CURRENCY	S1 FW/30/HEAVY SET. S2 FW/30/SLIM BUILD. S3 MH. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A DARK COLORED NEWER MODEL SUV.
BURGLARY (STRUCTURE)	23-03927	1741	12/8/2023-1 2/9/2023	1500 -083	6000 BLK BEACHVIEW DR	DOOR FORCED OPEN	TOOLS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 4								

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	23-03866	1750	12/3/2023	0337 -044	900 BLK W. 7TH ST	N/A	WHITE 2016 KIA FORTE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	23-03889	1750	12/4/2023-1 2/5/2023	1300 -074	200 BLK BANDINI ST	N/A	SILVER 2014 KIA SOUL	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: FELON IN POSSESSION OF AMMUNITION - 1								

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.